Open University Closure Days 2024/25
2024
Monday 26th August 2024
Summer bank holiday
Wednesday 25th December 2024
Christmas Day
Thursday 26th December 2024
Boxing Day
Friday 27th December 2024
Closure Day
Monday 30th December 2024
Closure Day
Tuesday 31st December 2024
Closure Day
2025
Wednesday 1st January 2025
New Year’s Day 
Friday 18th April 2025
Good Friday
Monday 21st April 2025
Easter Monday
Monday 5th May 2025
Early May Bank Holiday
Monday 26th May 2025
Spring Bank Holiday
